Online veiling in samenwerking met:

W

Luikersteenweg 344 - 3500 Hasselt

Tel. +32 470 59 15 77 - info@belgaveilingen.be - BE0548748794

CATALOOG: SNOEPWINKEL - HASSELT

Veiling:
Veilingnummer:
Start:

Closing:

Kavelnr.

Snoepwinkel - Hasselt

2026071

2026-01-26 19:00

2026-02-26 19:01

Omeschrijving

Datum afhaling:

Adres afhaling:

2026-03-05 10:00

Nieuwstraat 175
3500

Hasselt

Belgié

Nota's

2026071-041
2026071-042
2026071-043
2026071-044
2026071-045
2026071-046
2026071-047
2026071-048
2026071-049
2026071-050
2026071-051
2026071-052
2026071-053
2026071-054
2026071-055
2026071-056

Gondola/winkelrekken
Gondola/winkelrekken
Gondola/winkelrekken
Gondola/winkelrekken
Gondola/winkelrekken
Gondola/winkelrekken
Zwarte presentatierek
Drankenkoelkast
Drankenkoelkast
Koelkast

Displayrek

Plastiek presentatierek
Beursstand

Partij snoep display
Partij snoep

Partij Snoepkokers



